
Reagan County Cross Country 2017 
 

 
August 17-25 Open  HS 3:30 pm 
 
Wed, Aug. 30 Christoval HS Meet Christoval JV/V  B/G 9:00 am 
 
Sat, Sept 2 Bronco CC Invitational Sonora HS & MS 8:30 am  
 
Tues, Sept. 12 Eldorado MS Meet Eldorado 7/8  B/G 3:00 pm 
 
Thur, Sept. 14  Miles HS Meet Miles JV/V  B/G 9:00 am 
 
Wed, Sept. 20 Irion County MS & HS Meet Mertzon 7/8, JV/V  B/G 2:00 pm 
 
Sept. 25-29  OPEN   (HS only) 
 
Wed, Sept. 27 Christoval MS Meet Christoval 7/8  B/G 4:00 pm 
 
Tues, Oct. 3 Ozona MS Meet Ozona 7/8  B/G 4:00 pm 
 
Wed, Oct. 4 Ozona HS Meet Ozona JV/V  B/G 9:00 am 
 
Wed, Oct. 11 District  HS & MS Meet Sonora JV/V, 7/8  B/G 9:00 am 
 
Mon, Oct. 23 Regional HS CC Meet    Lubbock, Mae Simmons Park       V B/G 9:00 am 
 
Sat, Nov. 4 State HS CC Meet          Round Rock, Old Settlers Park       V B/G 9:00 am 
 
 
 
Coaches:  Tracy Tatum-Smith & Matt Hummingbird   Superintendent: Steve Long 
 
Athletic Director:  Ken Campbell     Principal: Dr. Kara Sue Garlitz 
 
High School Phone: (325) 884-3714     Fax:  (325) 884-5759 
 
 
 
 


